

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: 11083 Name:

Status: Type: Zoning Item Passed

File created: 9/29/2017 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 10/5/2017 Final action: 10/5/2017

Title: Tohnic, Inc. Conditional Use Permit

Case Numbers CUP16-144, SP17-049

Assessor's Parcel Number (APNs) 523-026-004-000

Willow Creek Area

Tohnic, Inc. is applying for a Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit for 39,500 square foot existing outdoor cannabis cultivation and ancillary processing activities on an approximately 160-acre parcel. The CUP is for the existing outdoor cultivation, and the SP is to allow cultivation within 600 feet

of public lands managed for open space and/or wildlife purposes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CUP 16-144 Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2017	1	Planning Commission	approved	